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Total Number of Voters : 39,794 of 147,287 = 27.02%

02/13/2018 08:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 163 of 163 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Camas Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,312 2,3120.00% 72.57% 72.57%Yes

 0  874 8740.00% 27.43% 27.43%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,186  3,18699.91% 99.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 3,189 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,433 22.10% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  7,988 7,9880.00% 56.91% 56.91%Approved

 0  6,048 6,0480.00% 43.09% 43.09%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,036  14,03699.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 14,041 

Ballots Registered Percent

 45,017 31.19% 

Evergreen School District No. 114 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  12,308 12,3080.00% 60.12% 60.12%Approved

 0  8,165 8,1650.00% 39.88% 39.88%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,473  20,47399.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 82  

Total Percent

 83  98.80% 

Voters

 20,482 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,905 25.01% 
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La Center School District No. 101 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,384 1,3840.00% 65.78% 65.78%Approved

 0  720 7200.00% 34.22% 34.22%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,104  2,10499.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 2,105 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,017 34.98% 


